
Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
Centro Aquático Maria Lenk

FRI 19 FEB 2016
Start Time 20:15

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Trampolim 3m sincronizado masculino / Tremplin 3 m synchronisé - hommes

Final
Final / Finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 FECK Stephan
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  =2 53.40 =2 1.208.5 8.5

101B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 51.60  4 105.00 2 3.608.5 8.5

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.23  4 181.23 3 3.157.5 7.5

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 79.80  4 261.03 3 5.017.0 7.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 80.58  2 341.61 3 3.997.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 87.72  1 429.33 1 0.008.0 8.5

2 CAO Yuan
QIN Kai

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.60  1 54.60 1 0.009.5 9.0

103B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 54.00  1 108.60 1 0.009.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  12 175.92 5 8.467.5 7.5

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 84.66  =2 260.58 4 5.468.0 8.5

307C 3.5 5.5 6.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.45  8 333.03 4 12.576.0 7.0

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 86.64  2 419.67 2 9.667.0 7.0

3 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir A.
PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel A.

SMF 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 3.609.0 8.5

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80  2 103.80 =3 4.808.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.58  =1 184.38 1 0.007.0 7.0

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20  5 263.58 2 2.468.0 8.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 78.54  5 342.12 2 3.488.0 8.5

109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 67.26  8 409.38 3 19.956.5 7.0

4 LAUGHER Jack
MEARS Chris

GBR 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  7 50.40 7 4.209.0 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.40  =5 100.80 6 7.808.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  =1 181.38 2 3.008.5 8.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 84.66  =2 266.04 1 0.007.5 8.5

5156B 3.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 79.56  4 345.60 1 0.007.5 8.0

109C 3.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.72  10 400.32 4 29.013.5 3.5

5 CHIARABINI Andrea
TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 48.60  10 48.60 10 6.008.0 8.0

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.60  =9 97.20 11 11.408.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.26  3 173.46 8 10.928.0 8.0

109C 3.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.82  7 245.28 6 20.765.0 4.0

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.80  3 325.08 5 20.527.5 7.0

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.38  7 395.46 5 33.877.5 7.5

6 DORMAN Sam
IPSEN Kristian

USA 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00  11 48.00 11 6.608.5 8.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  3 100.20 =7 8.408.5 8.5

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.68  10 170.88 11 13.506.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 86.70  1 257.58 5 8.468.0 8.5

307C 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 56.70  12 314.28 7 31.326.0 6.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 77.70  4 391.98 6 37.358.5 8.5

7 GAGNE Philippe
IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =8 49.20 =8 5.408.0 8.0

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 48.60  =9 97.80 10 10.808.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.40  6 172.20 =9 12.188.0 8.0

307C 3.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.10  9 237.30 8 28.745.0 6.0

5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.90  1 319.20 6 26.407.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.42  6 391.62 7 37.717.5 7.0

8 SAKAI Sho
TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 401B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  4 51.60 4 3.009.0 8.5

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 48.60  =9 100.20 =7 8.408.5 8.5

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00  9 172.20 =9 12.187.5 7.5

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  8 237.90 7 28.148.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.34  11 306.24 10 39.364.5 3.5

107B 3.1 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 79.05  3 385.29 8 44.048.5 8.5

9 CONNOR James
NEL Grant

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  =8 49.20 =8 5.407.5 8.5

103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  8 98.40 9 10.208.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 75.48  5 173.88 7 10.507.0 7.0

307C 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 56.70  10 230.58 11 35.464.5 4.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.38  9 300.96 11 44.646.5 6.0

5337D 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 72.45  5 373.41 9 55.926.5 8.0
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Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank NameNAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
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Dive

Rank
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Ovrl

Rk
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BehindE5 E6

10 LESIAK Kacper
RZESZUTEK Andrzej

POL 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80  12 46.80 12 7.807.0 8.0

301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  12 91.20 12 17.408.0 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.30  11 160.50 12 23.888.0 7.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54  6 233.04 9 33.007.5 7.5

407C 3.4 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 74.46  7 307.50 9 38.107.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.18  9 367.68 10 61.655.0 7.0

11 KUZNETSOV Evgenii
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 53.40  =2 53.40 =2 1.208.5 8.0

5132D 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 50.40  =5 103.80 =3 4.808.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 72.42  8 176.22 4 8.166.5 7.0

207C 3.6 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.00  12 230.22 12 35.824.0 4.5

307C 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30  10 299.52 12 46.085.5 5.5

109C 3.8 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.04  11 340.56 11 88.772.5 3.5

12 KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 3.608.0 8.5

101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 50.40  =5 101.40 5 7.208.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 73.44  7 174.84 6 9.546.0 6.5

407C 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 56.10  11 230.94 10 35.103.5 4.5

307C 3.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.65  6 307.59 8 38.017.5 8.0

5353B 3.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  12 307.59 12 121.740.0 0.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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